
Espresso Martini
Vodka, kahlua, vanilla,
espresso

Old Fashioned
Woodford, angostura
bitters, orange bitters

Mai Tai
Spiced rum, dark rum,
Cointreau, almond Syrup 

Mojito 
Rum, soda, mint, lime
(optional flavours available)

French Martini
Lakes gin, chambord,
pineapple 

£13.00

£13.50

£14.00

£13.00

£13.00

Cocktails

P l e a s e  i n f o r m  a  m e m b e r  o f  t h e  t e a m  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  o r  s p e c i a l  d i e t a r y
r e q u i r e m e n t s  t h a t  w e  s h o u l d  b e  m a d e  a w a r e  o f  w h e n  p r e p a r i n g  y o u r  m e n u

r e q u e s t .  ( V )  V e g e t a r i a n  ( V E )  V e g a n  ( G F )  G l u t e n  F r e e  ( G F O )  G l u t e n  F r e e  O p t i o n
( V F O )  V e g a n  F r e e  O p t i o n .  A  d i s c r e t i o n a r y  1 0 %  s e r v i c e  c h a r g e  w i l l  b e  a d d e d  t o
y o u r  b i l l  a n d  a l l  p r i c e s  a r e  i n c l u s i v e  o f  V A T .  P l e a s e  n o t e ,  A d u l t s  n e e d  a r o u n d

2 0 0 0  k c a l  p e r  d a y .

Pink Negroni
Grapefruit gin, sweet 
vermouth, aperol

Passion Fruit Martini
Vodka, passoa, vanilla,
prosecco

Pink Floyd 
Tequila, pineapple Juice,
cranberry juice, cointreau

Hermalaya
Pink gin, lychee liqueur,
blue curaçao

£13.00

£13.00

£13.50

£13.00

Desserts 

Beeramisu. Lady fingers soaked in chocolate stout
with mascarpone cheese and cream 

Raspberry Crème Brulee  
with shortbread 

The original Sharrow Bay sticky toffee pudding 
with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

Selection of dairy ice creams

Blackcurrant delice 
with passion fruit sorbet

Selection of cheeses
with biscuits and fruit chutney 

£8.50

 
£8.50

 
£9.00

£8.00

£8.00
 

£9.00

(GFO)

(GFO/VFO)

(GFO/VFO)

(V/VE/GF)

https://www.google.co.uk/search?sca_esv=e82f467cc295a493&sxsrf=AHTn8zovg_J0jxmL1eRlC8hXVmffL48mjQ:1745401151478&q=cr%C3%A8me+Brulee&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjrmf_87e2MAxVIUkEAHTDSNb8QBSgAegQIChAB



