Desserts

Beeramisu. Lady fingers soaked in chocolate stout with mascarpone cheese and cream	£8.50
Raspberry Crème Brulee (GFO) with shortbread	£8.50
The original Sharrow Bay sticky toffee pudding (GFO/VFO) with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£9.00
Selection of dairy ice creams (GFO/VFO)	£8.00
Blackcurrant delice (V/VE/GF) with passion fruit sorbet	£8.00
Selection of cheeses with biscuits and fruit chutney	£9.00

Cocktails

Espresso Martini Vodka, kahlua, vanilla, espresso	£13.00	Pink Negroni Grapefruit gin, sweet vermouth, aperol	£13.00
Old Fashioned Woodford, angostura bitters, orange bitters	£13.50	Passion Fruit Martini Vodka, passoa, vanilla, prosecco	£13.00
Mai Tai Spiced rum, dark rum, Cointreau, almond Syrup	£14.00	Pink Floyd Tequila, pineapple Juice, cranberry juice, cointreau	£13.50
Mojito Rum, soda, mint, lime (optional flavours available)	£13.00	Hermalaya Pink gin, lychee liqueur, blue curaçao	£13.00
French Martini Lakes gin, chambord,	£13.00		

Please inform a member of the team of any allergies or special dietary requirements that we should be made aware of when preparing your menu request. (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free (GFO) Gluten Free Option (VFO) Vegan Free Option. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill and all prices are inclusive of VAT. Please note, Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

pineapple

EST. 1887

The Ro

BOWNESS

- ON -

